
S. No. Name
Year of 

Graduation
Email id Mob.no. Name of Employer Present Position Job Responsibilities

1 sarfraz ahmad ansari 1992 civil snkmz.41@gmail.com 9044110702 Indian railways at azamgarh senior section engineer/way

2 Darakhshan Nayyar 2017 civil darakhshan.12.nayyar@gmail.com 6388724365 PhD at IIT Bombay

3 Sadaf Usmani 2017 Civil ssaaddaaff11@gmail.com 9560292811 UPPWD Assistant Engineer

4 Taqdees Anjum 2012 civil taqdees.anjum91@gmail.com 8860626381 AMITY UNIVERSITY assistant professor 

5 Fozail Misbah 2012 civil fozailmisbah@gmail.com 8860626388 Amity University assistant professor 

6 Shadab Ahmad 2012 Civil shaadab.ahmad.91@gmail.com 7248187825 Ramboll India Pvt. Ltd. Senior Structural Engineer

7 Mohd Faraz Khan 2012 Civil mail2faraz22@gmail.com 9.66571E+11 Mohammad Al ojaimi Cont. Est. Senior technical coordinator 

8 Karishma Bhatnagar Malhotra 2012 Civil kbh.virgo@gmail.com 9971515764
Central Water Commission, Ministry of Jal 

Shakti, DoWR RD&GR, Govt. Of India
Deputy Director

9 Bhavuk Singh 2012 Civil sahaj962000@yahoo.com 9717337060 American Express Manager

10 Kamran Khan 2004 Civil k_for_kamran@yahoo.com 9718145104 WSP India Associate 

11 Faizanul Haque 2012 Civil faizanul26@gmail.com 9911279008 PhD at JMI Research Scholar

12 Avinash kumar soni 2011 Civil avinash.lamhe@gmail.com 9990926673
Central Water Commission, Ministry of Jal 

Shakti, DoWR RD&GR, Govt. Of India
Assistant Director

13 Arbab Khan 2011 Civil 3.arbab@gmail.com 16479149377 George Brown College Admin BD/PM

14 Pravandra singh 2012 Civil pravandra.singh90@gov.in 9990437433 Indian Railway Deputy chief Engineer/ Gati Shakti 

15 Tabish Ali 2012 Civil mail2tabish@gmail.com 9718808079 Irrigation Dept Uttar Pradesh Assistant Engineer

16 Nasir Abdullah 2008 Civil er.nasir.jmi@gmail.com 9899664537 Shanghai Tunnel Engineering Chief Interface manager Metro/Rail experties of Underground section


